
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Françoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX
Hermathenae
Course : D70
Distance : 1860m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:30:20 (16'18"/km)

7/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lisette EYKMANS 0:21:06
2. Nelly DEVILLE 0:23:46
3. Marie-Reine OUDIN 0:23:59

1. 185 00:02:05 119m 17'30"/km
2. 187 00:01:04 00:03:09 64m 16'40"/km
3. 189 00:00:46 00:03:55 62m 12'22"/km
4. 206 00:02:59 00:06:54 185m 16'08"/km
5. 208 00:04:28 00:11:22 195m 22'54"/km
6. 209 00:01:10 00:12:32 68m 17'09"/km
7. 233 00:02:10 00:14:42 164m 13'13"/km
8. 232 00:01:21 00:16:03 91m 14'50"/km
9. 230 00:02:39 00:18:42 154m 17'12"/km

10. 248 00:01:40 00:20:22 77m 21'39"/km
11. 249 00:01:40 00:22:02 74m 22'31"/km
12. 64 00:03:34 00:25:36 204m 17'29"/km
13. 236 00:02:43 00:28:19 162m 16'46"/km
14. 222 00:01:17 00:29:36 102m 12'35"/km
15. 999 00:00:44 00:30:20 101m 7'16"/km
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